
 

 
2nd Floor, KhadyaBhawan, Road No-2, Daroga Rai Path,  Patna -800 001 

(Tel:  0612-2210101/02,Fax-2210103,Web:-http//buidco.in,  E-mail:mdbuidco@gmail.com) 

SHORT NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION 

N.I.Q. BUIDCo/SIU-1/Vi-27/2012-20 Date- 26.04.17 

Bihar Urban Infrastructure Development Corporation Ltd. invites quotation from reputed firms/individuals Design & 

Supply of Flex, Invitation Card, Bannaer, at Buddha Smriti Park, Patna. The quotationers are required to submit copy 

of VAT Registration and PAN Card along with the financial bid as given below on their letter head. 
 

 

  

1. Quotationers are requested to be quote the rates, inclusive all freight, taxes, duties and statutory levis, if any. 

2. The work should be completed within 07 Days of this issue of Work Order to the bidder. 

3. BUIDCo reserves the right to accept or reject any or all proposals without incurring any obligation to inform the 

affected applicant/s of the grounds. 

4. The last date for submission of quotation is 02/05/2017 till 03.00 PM and shall be opened on the Date 02/05/2017 

at 03.30 PM. 

Chief General Manager, 

Bihar Urban Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited 

2nd Floor, KhadyaBhawan, Road No-2, Daroga Rai Path,  Patna -800 001 

    Sd/- 

Chief General Manager 

S.No. Name of Item Unit Qty. Rate Total Amount 

1 Flex Size :     

(60’ X 40’) No 2   

(65’ X 25’) No 1   

(30’ X 30’) No 3   

(16’ X 25’) No 1   

(80’ X 80’) No 1   

(40’ X 25’) No 1   

(15’ X 3’) Main entrance gate No 1   

(20’ X 10’) No 1   

2 Hoarding display for 4 days : 
Airport Road, Dakbanglow Chauraha, 
Rajabazar, Kankarbagh, Karbigahya, 
Fraser Road (2 Nos.), At building 
(Backside of idol) at BSP, BSP VIP 
Gate (2 Nos.) 

- 9   

3 Multi-Colour Invitation Card with 
Envelope 

No 200   

 


